10.

11.

12.

Position

Manager of Engineering/Acting

General Manager

Senior Project Manager

Senior Project Manager

Senior Project Manager

Construction Inspector 2

Construction Inspector 2

Construction Inspector 2

Construction Inspector 2

Project Manager

Administrative Assistant 2

Senior Project Manager

Department Administrator 2

Other Positions Held Special District

Calleguas Municipal Water
District

Calleguas Municipal Water
District

Calleguas Municipal Water
District

Calleguas Municipal Water
District

Calleguas Municipal Water
District

Calleguas Municipal Water
District

Calleguas Municipal Water
District

Calleguas Municipal Water
District

Calleguas Municipal Water
District

Calleguas Municipal Water
District

Calleguas Municipal Water
District

Calleguas Municipal Water
District

Department

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$220,683

$186,660

$182,617

$171,327

$112,997

$110,664

$107,215

$103,579

$79.176

$67,761

$61,273

$55,175



