	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Manager of Engineering/Acting General Manager		Calleguas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$220,683
2.	Senior Project Manager		Calleguas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$186,660
3.	Senior Project Manager		Calleguas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$182,617
4.	Senior Project Manager		Calleguas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$171,327
5.	Construction Inspector 2		Calleguas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$112,997
6.	Construction Inspector 2		Calleguas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$110,664
7.	Construction Inspector 2		Calleguas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$107,215
8.	Construction Inspector 2		Calleguas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$103,579
9.	Project Manager		Calleguas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$79,176
10.	Administrative Assistant 2		Calleguas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$67,761
11.	Senior Project Manager		Calleguas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$61,273
12.	Department Administrator 2		Calleguas Municipal Water District	Engineering	\$55,175